
Brooklyn Bridge Park Open Court Schedule Brooklyn Bridge Park Open Court Schedule

Pier 6 Courts 5/28/16-6/10/16 Pier 6 Courts 5/28/16-6/10/16

Court #1 Court #2 Court #3 Court #1 Court #2 Court #3

8am-2pm available available availabile available available

4pm-11pm

Sunday, June 05, 2016

Court #1 Court #2 Court #3 Court #1 Court #2 Court #3

8am-12pm available 8am-1pm 8am-12pm 8am-1pm 8am-12pm

5pm-11pm 5pm-11pm 5pm-11pm 6pm-11pm 6pm-11pm

Monday, June 06, 2016

Court #1 Court #2 Court #3 Court #1 Court #2 Court #3

8am-6:30pm available available 8am-4pm 8am-4pm 8am-4pm

Tuesday, June 07, 2016

Court #1 Court #2 Court #3 Court #1 Court #2 Court #3

8am-7pm available available 8am-6pm 8am-7pm 8am-7pm

Wednesday, June 08, 2016

Court #1 Court #2 Court #3 Court #1 Court #2 Court #3

8am-5pm 8am-5pm 8am-5pm 8am-5pm 8am-5pm 8am-5pm

Thursday, June 09, 2016

Court #1 Court #2 Court #3 Court #1 Court #2 Court #3

8am-7pm 8am-7pm 8am-7pm 8am-7pm 8am-7pm 8am-7pm

Friday, June 10, 2016

Court #1 Court #2 Court #3 Court #1 Court #2 Court #3

8am-5pm 8am-5pm available 8am-10am 8am-10am available

1pm-5pm 1pm-5pm

Wednesday, June 01, 2016

Thursday, June 02, 2016

Friday, June 03, 2016

Saturday, May 28, 2016 Saturday, June 04, 2016

Sunday, May 29, 2016

Monday, May 30, 2016

Tuesday, May 31, 2016




